糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Page 1/1
5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
R X X W AN B 0 1
.XX ±0.20
.X  ±0.30
Old Part No.:DINSR-F3XXX-L
S X3 X F -
3:Tirple Row F:Female
X X
Pin No.
See Table 1 W: Natural A: Tray
N:W/O Lock
1:With Lock
B
T0:Tin plated
S0:Selective
SA:Selective 5u"
SB:Selective 10u"
SF:Selective 15u"
SD:Selective 30u"
C  x1 Revise the Table 1 2018/05/10Roy
Part No.
5DINRS3AXF-48
Pin No.
48
32
32
24
16
Pitch
2.54
5.08
16
Table 1
Contact
Arrange      Pins
Rows with
A - -
A - C
A B C***
***
***
***
5DINRS3BXF-32
5DINRS3CXF-32
***
***
C
8
16
A B -
***
*** A - -
A - C
A B C
A B -
5DINRS3DXF-16
5DINRS3EXF-24
5DINRS3FXF-16
5DINRS3GXF-16
5DINRS3HXF-08
Pitch / Row
See Table 1
GN087-RR461
D  x2 Add drawings of P.C.B. Layout and W/O Lock. 2018/05/24Gary
63E&IFI&ATION
Current Rating: 2 AMP